€ IOHRARTA

The dried flesh of a coconut; integral to Kerala cuisine.



CORIESA

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Champagne GC Mouzon Leroux LAtavigue NV
Chenin Blanc Maitre de Chai Wilson Vineyard 2021
Portugeiser, Dornfelder Weingut Schmitt 2021

Rice (gently fizzy) Hana Makgeolli TAKJU NV
WHITE

Palomino Fino Meridiano Perdido 2021
Sauvignon Blanc Peter Dipoli \Voglar 2020
Riesling Wegeler DCK 2008
Zibibbo/Albanello Occhipinti SP68 2022
Dabouki Cremisan Cellars 2020

SKIN CONTACT + ROSE

Malvasia/Verdejo Laura Lorenzo Camino de la Frontera 2020
Moscato Rosa Lammidia Panda 2021

Cinsault, et al. Fondugues Pradugues 2020

RED

Nebbiolo Dirupi Olé! 2020

Garnacha/Tempranillo  Juanvi Rubielos de Mora 2022

Nerello Mascalese iSuoli 2018

Sangiovese Chiara Condello 2020

Cabernet Franc, et al. Day Wines Running Bare 2014
Merlot Chateau Haut Lariveau 2001

Verzy, Champagne, FR
Clarksburg, California, US
Rheinhessen, DE
Brooklyn, US

Jerez, Andalucia, ES
Trentino-Alto Adige, IT
Mosel, DE

Vittoria, Sicily, IT
Bethlehem, West Bank, PS

Ribeira Sacra, Galicia, ES
Abruzzo, IT
Saint Tropez, Provence, FR

Valtellina, Lombardy, IT
Aragon, ES
Etna, Sicily, IT

Predappio, Emilia Romagna, IT
Applegate Valley, Oregon, US

Fronsac, Bordeaux, FR

32
18
1A
16

16
21
23
19
15

18
17
16

16

15
20

21
23



CORIESA

GROWER CHAMPAGNE

LELARGE PUGEOT VRIGNY, MONTAGNE DE REIMS

COPRA

OTHER BUBBLY

Tradition Extra Brut Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnnay NV 108

Les Charmes de Vrigny Extra Brut Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir, Chardonnnay 2010 212

Quintessence 1ER Extra Brut Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier 2008 222

BENOIT MARGUET AMBONNAY, MONTAGNE DE REIMS

Yuman 1ER Brut Nature Chardonnay NV 150 WHITE

Sapience 1ER Brut Nature Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier 2012 444 Sauvignon, Trebbiano Poderi il Saliceto Bi Fri2022 Emilia Romagna, IT 68

Shaman GC Brut Nature Pinot Noir, Chardonnay NV 165 Floreal Cider Hiyu Germinal | 2021 Willamette, OR, US (500 ML) 58
Chenin Blanc Benoit Courault £phémeres 2022 Anjou, Loire, FR o8

BENOIT LAHAYE BOUZY, MONTAGNE DE REIMS Elbling Hild Sekt #52 NV Mosel, DE 65

Violaine GC Brut Nature Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 2017 250

Millésime Brut Nature Pinot Noir, Chardonnay 2017 222 SKIN CONTACT

Jardin Grosse Pierre GC Brut Nature All 7 Champagne Grapes! 2018 333 Palomino, Chardonnay Wavy Wines NRG 2021 Sonoma, CA, US 95
Moscato, Glera Costadila Moz 2021 Veneto, IT 75

OTHER GROWERS Muller Thurgau, et al.  Marto Crazy Crazy 2022 Rheinhessen, DE 88

Laurent Bénard 1ER Les 7 Arpents Extra Brut NV Mareuil-sur-Ay, Marne Valley 128 Debina Domaine Glinavos Paleokerisio 2020 lonnina, GR (500 mL) 44

Georges Laval Garennes Extra Brut NV Cumieres, Marne Valley 240

Stephane Regnault  GC Lydien no. 62 Brut Nature NV Les-Mesnil-sur-Oger, Cotes d. Blancs 212 ROSE/RED

Pascal Agrapart GC Terroirs Extra Brut NV Avize, Cotes des Blancs 108 Mondeuse Forlorn Hope 2019 Calaveras County, CA, US 120

Michel Gonet GC Les Comperes Brut Nature 2016 Les-Mesnil-sur-Oger, Cotes d. Blancs 255 Grignolino Fabio Gea Grignosca 2021 Piedmont, IT 5

Mouzon Leroux GC LAtavique Extra Brut NV Verzy, Montagne de Reims 175 Syrah Do.T.E. Keep My Spitits Alive 2021 Tuscany, IT 85

Bereche et Fils Reserve Brut NV Marne Valley 128 Cabernet, Malbec Cacique Maravilla 2021 Bio-Bio, CL 65

GC Les Grandes Blancs Extra Brut 2015
Entre Ciel et Terre Brut NV

L'Etincelante Brut Nature 2002

Rated X Extra Dry NV

1ER Rosé de Saignee Extra Brut NV

Robert Moncuit Les-Mesnil-sur-Oger, Cotes d. Blancs 222

Francoise Bedel Marne Valley 208
L

Tarlant Marne Valley 444

Jérome Lefevre Charly-sur-Marne, Marne Valley 240

Emmanuel Brochet Villers-Aux-Noeux, Reims 208

Laurent Bénard 1ER Rouge de Noirs Extra Brut 2012 Mareuil-sur-Ay, Marne Valley 255




CORIESA

WHITE

LIGHT AND SOFT

Arneis

Zibibbo
Jacquere, et al.
Pinot Gris, et al.
Sauvignon Blanc
Ghjentile

Brovia 2022

Marco de Bartoli Pietranera 2022
Domaine Giachino Monfarina 2020

Florez Edelzwicker2022

Clos du Tue-Boeuf Buisson Pouilleux 2022
Antoine Marie Arena BG 2016

CRISP AND ZIPPY

Sauvignon Blanc
Carricante, Minella
Manzoni Bianco
Riesling x Sylvaner
Savagnin
Vermentino
Manaseng Blend
Riesling KABINETT
Sauvignon Blanc

Carricante, et al.

Arnot Roberts Randle Hill 2022
iVigneri Aurora 2022

Foradori Fontanasanta 2022
Domaine Beudon 2020

Iruai Elphame 2022

Bisson Vignerta 2022
Mansengs et Compagnie 2021
Peter Lauer fFass n°8 2022
Peter Dipoli Voglar 2015/2020

Masseria del Pino Caravan Petrol 2020

BALANCED AND TEXTURED

Palomino Fino
Pinot Cris

Chenin Blanc
Treixadura, et al.
Riesling GG
Verdeca

Zibibbo

Chenin, Colombard
Palomino Fino

Manseng Blend

Muchada-Léclepart Univers 2020
Laurent Bannwarth Nature 2019
Domaine de Haut Baignaux 2022
Luis Rodriguez A Teixa 2019

Flrst Centgrafenberg 2009
Masseria Li Veli 2021

Tanca Nica Soki Soki 2022
Ashanta Solaris 2021
Muchada-Léclepart Lumiere 2017
Domaine Lajibe Carmeret 2020

Roero, Piedmont, IT
Pantelleria, Sicily, IT
Savoie, FR

Santa Cruz, CA, US
Touraine, Loire, FR

Corsica, FR

Yorkville Highlands, CA, US
Etna, Sicily, IT
Trentino-Alto Adige, IT
Valais, CH

Trinity Lakes, CA, US
Portofino, Liguria, IT
Jurancon, Sud Ouest, FR
Saar, Mosel, DE
Trentino-Alto Adige, IT
Etna, Sicily, IT

Jerez, Andalucia, ES
Obermorschwir, Alsace, FR
Loire, FR

Ribeiro, ES

Franken, DE

Salento, Puglia, IT
Pantelleria, Sicily, IT
Solano County, CA, US
Jerez, Andalucia, ES
Jurancon, Southwest, FR

%5
95
69
68
88
108

108

88

08

125

75

85

95

120
128/108
125

638
75
85
125
169
Y53
120
78
128
128

COPRA

WHITE

ROUND AND BOLD

Riesling SPATLESE
Trebbiano, et al.
Chenin Blanc
Chardonnay
Chenin Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Roussanne, et al.
Paien (Savagnin)

Chardonnay

Egon Miuller Scharzhofberger 2021

Monastero Suore Cistercensi Ruscum 2021

Julien Pinon Le Trois Argiles 2017

Edi Kante La Bora di Kante 2012

Thibaud Boudignon Clos de la Hutte 2020
Julien Altaber La Fleure au Verre 2022
Domaine Rougeot Sous la Velle 2021
Domaine Hauvette Dolia 2016

Cave du Vieux-Moulin 2012

Remi Jobard Les Genevriéres 2020

RICH AND STRUCTURED

Chardonnay
Roussanne
Albillo/Sauvignon
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Riesling

Chenin Blanc
Riesling

Savagnin

Arnot Roberts Watson Ranch 2021

Eric Texier Domaine du Pergaud 2013
Daniel Ramos Vientos Zephyros 2013
Mark Haisma Le Jarron 2013

Francois Rousset-Martin La Chaux 2020
Nikolaihof Vinothek 1097

Julein Pinon 1989

Peter Veyder-Malberg Schoner 2020

Mosel, DE

Lazio, IT

Vouvray, Loire, FR

Carso, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, IT
Savennieres, Loire, FR
Burgundy, FR

Meursault, Burgundy, FR
Alpilles, Provence, FR

Valais, CH

Meursault, Burgundy, FR

Napa, CA US

Brezeme, Rhone, FR

Sierra de Gredos, ES

Saint Romain, Burgundy, FR
Jura, FR

Wachau, AT

Vouvray, Loire, FR

Wachau, AT

Francois Rousset-Martin Perle Village 2018 Jura, FR

6908
85
88

150

222
88

255

168
08

398

120
120

88
108
150
333
255
180
185




CORIESA

SKIN CONTACT WHITE

FRESH AND JUICY
Pinot Blanc, et al. Smockshop Band Spring Ephemeral 2022
Xarel-lo, et al.

Moscato Do.T.E. New Again 2020

Hiyu Aesolon 2021

Matassa Coume de ['Olla 2021
Partida Creus CX 2020
Merwah Mersel Phoenix Rising 2022
Skerk Ograde 2020

Macabeu, et al.
Cartoixa Vermell

Vitovska, et al.
Albarino Tzum Eventyr2022

STRUCTURED AND FULL

Pinot Grigio Foradori Fuoripista 2021
Ribolla Gialla, et al. Kabaj Luisa 2012
Viognier Do.T.E. Moon 2020

French Colombard Ashanta Solaris Il 2020+2021

Tsolikouri, Tsitska Lagvinari 2019

Greco Wavy Wines Cloud Hidden 2021

Grillo Marco de Bartoli Integer 2021

Gruner Veltliner Peter Veyder-Malberg AlterNative 2015
Vitovska Vodopivec Solo MM 2014

Pinot Gris GC Bechtold Comme un Rouge 2020

Colombia Gorge, OR, US
Colombia Gorge, OR, US
Tuscany, IT

Roussillon, FR
Catalunya, ES

Dimane, LB
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, IT
Mt. Hood, OR, US

Trentino-Alto Adige, IT
Goriska Brda, Sl
Tuscany, IT

Solano County, CA, US
Bakurtsikhe, Kakheti, GE
Sonoma, CA, US

Sicily, IT

Wachau, AT
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, IT
Alsace, FR

125
245
88
98
75
78
111
125

o8
88
88
85
%5
o8
111
175
135
o8

COPRA

ROSE

LIGHT AND FRESH
Thibaud Boudignon 2022
Domaine Hauvette Petra 2021

Cabernet Franc
Cinsault, et al.

Nerellos iVigneri Vinidulice 2021
Nerello Mascalese Emiliano Falsini 2020

Moscato Nera Lammidia Panda 2022

DEEP AND CONCENTRATED
Blaufrankisch, Zweigelt Gut Oggau Winifred 2022

Pinot Meunier LeLarge Pugeot 2021

Nerellos Masseria del Pino SuperLuna 2020
Aladasturi Martvilis Marani 2020

Mauzac Cazottes 2019

Nerellos Frank Cornelissen Susucaru 2022
Spatburgunder Enderle & Moll 2021

Loire, FR

Les Alpilles, Provence, FR
Etna, Sicily, IT

EinarSiciNal T

Abruzzo, IT

Burgenland, AT

Coteaux Champenois, FR
Trentino-Alto Adige, IT
Samegrelo, GE

Trinity Lakes, CA, US
Etna, Sicily, IT

Baden, DE

85
08
120
08
78

111
120

125
75
78
95
85




CORIESA

RED

LIGHT AND JUICY

Trousseau
Xartel-lo, Sumoll
Pinot Noir
Corvina, et al,
Pinot Noir

Iraui Sylvan 2022

La Salada Con Barbas y a lo Loco 2022
Suman Modiri 2022

Monte dall'Ora Saseti Classico 2022
Arnot Roberts Peter Martin Ray 20221

ELEGANT AND ETHEREAL

Pinots
Grenache
Nebbiolo
Cinsault, et al.
Blaufrankisch
Garnacha
Pinot Noir 1ER
Pinot Noir
Nebbiolo
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir 1ER

Hiyu Hao-Perennial 2017

Tribute to Grace Shake Ridge 2020
Dirupi Vigna Gess 2018

Domaine Hauvette Amethyste 2018
Johan Vineyards 2013

Daniel Ramos Dalr 2014
Hudelot-Baillet Les Charmes 2021
Antica Terra Botanica 2021

ARPEPE Buon Consiglio 2007
Sylvain Pataille Les Clémongeots 2021
Camille Giroud Les Fremiets 1976

BALANCED AND FRUITY

Carighan

Grenache, Carignan
Petit Sirah, et al.
Gamay

Cabernet Franc, et al.
Sangiovese/Ciliegiolo
Nerello

Teroldego

Nerello

Emme Wines For You, Anything 2022
Viticola Sileo 2021

Martha Stoumen Benchlands 2022
Marcel Lapierre N 2022

Les Maisons Rouge Solice 2022

Monastero Suore Cistercensi Benedic 2022

Masseria del Pino / Nove Fratelli 2020
Foradori Sgarzon 2021
iVigneri 2022

Trinity Lakes, CA, US 78
Penedes, Catalunya, ES o5
Zavrh, Sl 128
Valpolicella, Veneto, IT 68
Santa Cruz, CA, US 178
Columbia Gorge, OR, US 240
Amador County, CA, US 155
Grumello, Valtellina, Lombardy, IT 155
Les Alpilles, Provence, FR 225
Van Duzer Corridor, OR, US 108
Sierra de Gredos, ES 125

Chambolle-Musigny, Burgundy, FR 398
Willamette, OR, US 208
Grumello, Valtellina, Lombardy, IT 250

Marsannay, Burgundy, FR 222
Volnay, Burgundy, FR 1595
Ricetta, Mendocino, CA, US 78
Montsant, Catalunya, ES 68
Mendocino, CA, US 85
Morgon, Beaujolais, FR o8
Loire, FR 88
Lazio, IT 88
Etna, Sicily, IT 125
Trentino-Alto Adige, IT 125
Etna, Sicily, IT o8

COPRA

RED

EARTHY AND SAVORY
Trousseau Les Matheny 2018
Pinot Noir, Gamay Domaine Rougeot 2022

Sumoll, Garnacha La Perdida A Mallada 2020

Pinot Noir Domaine de la Cras (MONOPOLE) 2020
Cabernet Franc Christian Tschida Kapitel | 2021

Pinot Noir GC Chandon de Briailles Clos du Roi 2020
Gamay Nicolas Chemarin Corcelette 2018
Teroldego Foradori 2021

Teroldego Foradori Morei 2021

BOLD AND STRUCTURED
Syrah, et al. Hiyu Crategeus 2020
Barbera, Bonarda La Stoppa Macchiona 2010
Cabernet Sauvignon  Stein vom Berg 2018
Radikon RS 2021

Ruth Lewandowski Boaz 2021

Pignolo, Merlot
Carignan, et al.
Grenache, et al. Domaine Hauvette Cornaline 2015
Emidio Pepe 2001/2007

Cabernet Sauvignon  Taken from Granite Swan Song 2001

Montepulciano

FULL AND RICH

Syrah Chambeyron-Manin 2020
Merlot, Cabernet
Merlot, Cabernets

Clos Jaugueyron Nout 2018
Chateau Falfas 2016

Grenache, Mourvedre Domaine Viret Les Colonnades 2016
Syrah Lillian 2013/2014

Cabernets, Merlot Chateau Massereau 2012
Nebbiolo

Corvina, et al.

Roagna Pira Riserva 2006
Musella Senza Titolo 2011

Sangiovese Caparsa Doccio a Matteo 2008

Arbois, Jura, FR
Passetoutgrains, Burgundy, FR
Valdeorras, Galicia, ES

Coteaux de Dijon, Burgundy, FR

Burgenland, AT
Corton, Burgundy, FR
Morgon, Beaujolais, FR
Trentino-Alto Adige, IT
Trentino-Alto Adige, IT

Mt Hood, OR, US
Emilia-Romagna, IT
Mosel, DE

Friuli-Venezia Giulia, IT
Mendocino, CA, US

Les Baux de Provence, FR
Abruzzo, IT

Sierrra Foothills, CA, US

Cote Rétie, Rhone, FR
Margaux, Bordeaux, FR

Cotes de Bourg, Bordeaux, FR
Rhoéne, FR

Santa Barbara, CA, US
Graves, Bordeaux, FR

Barolo, Piedmont, IT
Amarone, Veneto, IT

Radda in Chianti, Tuscany, IT

135
08
125
150
108
750
95
75
125

255
128
128

08

88
150
650
108

222
275
98
108
108
125
1395
823
245




WHITE
Riesling GG
Riesling GG

Riesling SPATLESE

Chardonnay
Chenin Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Roussanne
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Riesling
Chenin Blanc

RED

Pinot Noir 1ER
Pinot Noir
Nebbiolo

Pinot Noir 1ER
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir 1ER
Pinot Noir GC
Montepulciano

Cabernet Sauvignon

Syrah
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Corvina, et al,
Sangiovese
Sagrantino

CORIESA

RESERVE

Keller Dalsheimer Hubacker 2021

Flrst Centgrafenberg 2009

Egon Muller Scharzhofberger 2021

Edi Kante La Bora di Kante 2012

Thibaud Boudignon Clos de la Hutte 2020
Domaine Rougeot Sous la Velle 2021
Sylvain Pataille La Charme au Préte 2020
Remi Jobard Les Genevrieres 2020

Eric Texier Domaine du Pergaud 2013
Mark Haisma Le Jarron 2013

Georges Comte sur Roche Bonive 2009
Nikolaihof Vinothek 1997

Julein Pinon 1989

Hudelot-Baillet Les Charmes 2021
Antica Terra Botanica 2021

ARPEPE Buon Consiglio 2007
Hudelot-Baillet Les Bourniques 2021
Sylvain Pataille Les Cléemongeots 2021
Camille Giroud Les Fremiets 1976
Chandon de Briailles Clos du Roi 2020
Emidio Pepe 2001/2007

Taken from Granite Swan Song 2001
Lillian 2013/2014

Roagna Pira Riserva 2006

Roagna Crichét Paje 2011

Musella Senza Titolo 2011

Caparsa Doccio a Matteo 2008

Paolo Bea Pagliaro 2018

Rheinhessen, DE 305
Franken, DE 169
Mosel, DE 698
Carso, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, IT 150
Savennieres, Loire, FR 222
Meursault, Burgundy, FR 255
Marsannay, Burgundy, FR 250
Meursault, Burgundy, FR 308
Brézéme, Rhone, FR 120
Saint Romain, Burgundy, FR 108
Jura, FR 108
Wachau, AT 333
Vouvray, Loire, FR 255

Chambolle-Musigny, Burgundy, FR 398
Willamette, OR, US 208
Grumello, Valtellina, Lombardy, IT 250
Chambolle-Musigny, Burgundy, FR 450

Marsannay, Burgundy, FR 222
Volnhay, Burgundy, FR 1595
Corton, Burgundy, FR 750
Abruzzo, IT 650
Sierrra Foothills, CA, US 108
Santa Barbara, CA, US 108
Barolo, Piedmont, IT 1395
Barolo, Piedmont, IT 1795
Amarone, Veneto, IT 333
Radda in Chianti, Tuscany, IT 245
Montefalco, Umbria, IT 208

WHITE
Nosiola
Nosiola
Ribolla Gialla

RED

Gamay, et al.
Pinot Noir
Teroldego
Teroldego
Nebbiolo
Syrah, Viognier

@O P RrA

LARGE FORMAT

Foradori Fontanasanta 2016
Foradori Fontanasanta 2021
Gravner 2015

Jean-Francois Ganevat Rota Gamete NV
Charlopin Tissier Les Longerois 2020
Foradori Sgarzon 2014

Foradori Morei 2014

Roagne Pira 2017

Xavier Gerard 2020

Trentino-Alto Adige, IT
Trentino-Alto Adige, IT

Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Jura, FR

Marsannay, Burgundy, FR
Trentino-Alto Adige, IT
Trentino-Alto Adige, IT
Barolo, Piedmont, IT
Cote Rotie, Rhone, FR

3L

208
248
495

595
350
208
208
795
350




